

Local dog treats company to host doggy fashion show to benefit canines in need

Local frozen dog treat company Frost Bytz to host Paws & Pose: Dogg the Red Carpet event to benefit dog charities

ATLANTA, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, October 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Frost Bytz, an Atlanta-based frozen dog treats company, will host its Paws & Pose: Dogg the Red Carpet event on Saturday, November 4, at 12:00 PM at 314 Chattahoochee Ave NW Atlanta, GA 30318.

This will be a red carpet affair to showcase and benefit dogs in need, hosted by Atlanta radio personality Reec (Majic 107.5) and creative directed by Marcus Blassingame, who is mostly known as a celebrity wardrobe stylist and first-ever fashion editor for the iconic Word Up! Magazine.

"We are asking all dog owners to come out to participate in a red carpet experience curated specifically for them and their pets," said Bakir Floyd, co-founder of Frost Bytz. "This is an event for both dogs and dog owners to come dressed to impress."



Frost Bytz is an Atlanta-based company that specializes in providing frozen doggy treats. The company uses all-natural ingredients to support the gut and joint health of dogs, while also aiding in liver detoxification, amplifying hydration, and reducing inflammation.

All attendees will be allowed to walk the red carpet and participate in specially curated photo opportunities with their dogs. There will also be a special showcase of designers and dogs, featuring canines that are available for adoption and in need of a good home.

The Paws & Pose: Dogg the Red Carpet event will benefit Georgia Homeless Pets Animal Rescue Group, a 501(c)(3) organization whose mission is to save, care for, and place animals into loving homes. The organization promotes population control through sterilization and encourages proper veterinary care, all in an effort to eliminate the euthanasia of animals in Georgia's public

animal shelters.

Georgia Homeless Pets Animal Rescue Group will have a few of its canines in need walking alongside models in the doggy fashion show that will take place during this event.

"Our company works hard to provide solutions for pets and pet owners. It's only right that we add to our mission by making sure that dogs find good homes and receive the care that they deserve. While we aim to create an incredible experience for dogs and dog owners, our goal is to make sure that we are also making a positive impact in their lives as well," Floyd said.

Happy Hearts Pet Care will also be participating in this event by providing grooming services for all dogs walking in the doggy fashion show.

Proceeds from ticket purchases for Frost Bytz's upcoming Paws & Pose: Dogg the Red Carpet event will go to Georgia Homeless Pets Animal Rescue Group to benefit canines in need. To purchase tickets, please visit https://www.frostbytz.com/pages/doggy-ball. For more information about Frost Bytz, please visit https://www.frostbytz.com/.

Martel Sharpe 404 Communications Firm +1 404-964-6169 info@404communications.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/663753209
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.